@,\“EJI%
PSS
S =7 =
MU
ZE T\
Position Temps
1 18:33
2 20:14
3 20:17
4 23:36
5 27:53
Position Temps
1 19:49
2 28:49
Position Temps
1 26:09
2 27:20
3 27:38
4 28:26
5 29:10
6 29:16
7 29:21
8 29:30
9 32:28
10 27:04 L
Position Temps
1 19:44
Position Temps
1 32:26
2 36:10
3 42:03
Position Temps
1 35:40
2 36:18
3 36:57
4 37:51
5 38:00
6 40:12
7 42:05
8 36:55 L
Position Temps
1 54:46

Course régionale XCO
L'ENERGIK - 4 JUIN 2025

Numéro
39
80
139
81
305

Numéro
44
22

Numéro
30
145
9
307
278
304
306
271
189
268

Numéro
289

Numéro
84
82
260

Numéro
24
41
33
43
28
38
245
21

Numéro
320

Nom
Henri Houle
Hubert Kavadias
Hugo Rioux
Alexis Devault
Arnaud Paquin

Nom
Flavie Tremblay
Roxanne Darveau

Nom
Charles Kavadias
Zachary Champagne
Edouard Gervais
Jules Cantin
Cédrik Fortin
Thomas Maltais
Milan Desjardins
Thierry Tourangeau
Rémi Tourangeau
Léo Léveillée

Nom
Marguerite Cadieux

Nom
Lilia Gravel
Maya Devault
Lili Moreau

Nom, Prénom
Matt Lemay
Eloi Tremblay
Charles Denis
Zack Raymond
Mathéo Gervais
Edouard Houle
Maxime Denis
Zachary Darveau

Nom, Prénom
Arnaud Tousignant

Al

U11M
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

U11 F
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R

U13 M
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

U13F
Equipe
CVM3R

U15 F
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

U115 M
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

Sport 15-18
Equipe
SARTO

U17 Expert M

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130

POINTS
200
175

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130
120
115
110
105
100

POINTS
200

POINTS
200
175
155

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130
120
115
110

POINTS
200

RFERTE

I B | C Y C L E §

JDQ
JDQ
JDQ

JDQ
JDQ

JDQ

JDQ



Position
1

2
3
4
5
6

Position
1
2

Position
1
2

Position
1

OOk, WN

Position
1

Temps
45:26
47:58
48:52
53:45
56:19

DNF

Temps
43:03
45:57

Temps
44:26
48:51

Temps
47:19
49:44
51:05
57:28
60:10

45:39 L

Temps
51:06

Numéro Nom, Prénom
11 Antoine Gervais
19 Robin Vivier
125 Zak Proulx-Vaillancourt
176 Rafael Rhault

12 Edouard Martin

130 Nathan Deshaies
Numéro Nom, Prénom
25 Abby Lemay
79 Delphine Leao
Numéro Nom, Prénom
13 Louis-Karl Menard
23 Malek Morin
Numéro Nom
319 Samuel Trepanier
83 David Lemay
213 Simon Pronovost
321 Réjean Parenteau
206 Tristan Maillard
97 Alko Kavadias
Numéro Nom
317 Corinne Auclair

Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

U17 Expert F
Equipe
CVM3R

Dalbix

U19M Junior
Equipe
FDDF Racing Team
CVM3R

Sport M 19 et +

Equipe

IND
CVM3R
CVM3R

IND
CVM3R
CVM3R

Sport F 35+
Equipe
CVM3R

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130
120

POINTS
200
175

POINTS
200
175

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130
120

POINTS
200

JDQ
JDQ

JDQ
JDQ



